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Meno hraéa
Dusan Piatka
Marian Gad
Milo$ Palovéik
Lubomir Krul
Grzegorz Bucki
Ilvek Kubin
Branislav Sroka
Jan Gavalier
Ludmila Dutkova
Jan Pelach
Milan Sifra
FrantiSek Petrasek
Matus Piatka
Pavol Hurajt
Milan Spiner
Emil Pacin

Ladislav Conto
Juraj Gancaréik
Peter Marton
Peter Slosar
Marian Gad MI.
Michal Rehak

Lukasz Oszostowicz

Pavel Bartko
Jozef Pisarcik
Marek Lizuch
Miroslav Kraf€ik

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

MT Pelet
Profesta
Autodiely
Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
Vega Zakopane
Jabras

MT Pelet

MT Pelet
Jabras

Scame

Three Beatles
MT Pelet
Jabras

Three Beatles
Autodiely

Three Beatles
Profesta
Tragédi

Scame
Profesta
Tragédi

Vega Zakopane
Tragédi

Scame

Tragédi
Profesta
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Kolky
723
1202
1201
1198
1189
1153
1142
807
952
1079
1077
1064
897
1028
1012
1011
1006
571
712
954
954
896
890
607
827
469
337

Body
3.0
5.0
6.5
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
1.5
1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
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Priemer
180.7500
171.7143
171.5714
171.1429
169.8571
164.7143
163.1429
161.4000
158.6667
154.1429
153.8571
152.0000
149.5000
146.8571
144.5714
144.4286
143.7143
142.7500
142.4000
136.2857
136.2857
128.0000
127.1429
121.4000
118.1429
117.2500
112.3333
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